

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	202	1-1774	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	8/20	/2021			In control:	Committee on Innovation, Perf Management	ormance and Asset
On agenda:	8/24	/2021			Final action:	9/7/2021	
Enactment date:	9/7/2	2021			Enactment #:	541	
Effective date:	9/9/2	2021					
Title:	Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Innovation & Performance, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement or agreements with Monday.com an online project management and portfolio management tool for use with multiple City departments at cost not to exceed Eighty Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents (\$80,000)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2021-1774 Cover Letter-Monday.com letter - signed (1), 2. 2021-1774-WCP21-027 Monday.com 5 24-21, 3. Summary 2021-1774						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
9/9/2021	1	Mayor			Sig	ned by the Mayor	
9/7/2021	1	City Cou	incil		Pa	ssed Finally	Pass
9/1/2021	1	Standing	g Committe	е	Aff	rmatively Recommended	Pass
8/24/2021	1	City Cou	incil		Re	ad and referred	
Resolution author	orizin	ig the Ma	yor and th	e Dir	ector of the De	partment of Innovation & Perfe	ormance, on behalf

Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Innovation & Performance, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement or agreements with Monday.com an online project management and portfolio management tool for use with multiple City departments at cost not to exceed Eighty Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents (\$80,000)

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Innovation & Performance, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement or agreements with Monday.com an online project management and portfolio management tool for use with multiple City departments at cost not to Eighty Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents (\$80,000)

Operating

\$40,000 from 11101.103000.53.53509.2021 \$40,000 from 11101.103000.53.53509.2022

Section 2. Said agreement or agreements shall be approved by the City Solicitor as to form